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Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel

July 2014 CD Tracksheet

Track Date Day Title Time
1 71172014 Tues  Why Marriages Fail :60
2 71212014 Wea  The Meek Shall Rule .60
3 71312014 Tnu Do Your Kids Wonder If They're Really Loved? 60
4 7/4/2014° Fri The Road Less Traveled :60
5 71712014 Mon  Probability of Implosion 60
6 7/8/2014 Tues Torch Bearers :60
7 7/9/2014 Wea Behavior & Boundaries 60
8 7/10/2014 Thu  Truly Great Servants :60
9 7/11/2014 Fei Unpacking Baggage 160

10 711412014 Men  Two Faced Anger 60
11 711512014 Tues The Power of Encouragement :60
12 7/16/2014 Wea  Be Careful To Avoid Giving Your Children Empty Praise :60
13 711772014 Thu  When Fear Becomes Toxic :60
14 711812014 Fei A Piece of History 60
15 712112014 Mon  Ensuring a Legacy 60
16 712212014 Tue  Differences and Hard Work 160
17 712312014 Wesa A Generous Heart 60
18 712412014 Tnu  Elite Defense Force :60
19 7/25/2014 Fri Pistol Whipped :60
20 712812014 Mern  Head of the Home 60
21 7/29/2014 Tue  How to Mess Up Your Grandkids :60
22 7/30/2014 We.s AChild Gains Significant Purpose When They Are Regularly Affirmed 160
23 7/31/2014 Thu Outfit Wars 160

For radio clearance contact Bev Singleton at Media Solutions
Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: bsingle419@aol.com

PO Box 14382 Scottsdale, AZ 85267
Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
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Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel

August 2014 CD Tracksheet

Track Date Day Title Time
1 8/1/2014 Fei Sweat Drenched Grace :60
2 8/4/2014 Meon  Mark the Moments 160
8 8/5/2014 Tues Let Yourself Feel :60
4 8/6/2014 Wea Every Child Has A True Need To Know That They Are Strong :60
5 8/7/2014 Thu  Love the Grandchild Hate the Sin 160
6 8/8/2014 Fri Strident Voices 160
7 8/11/2014 Mon  Abundant Thinking Leads to Greatness :60
8 8/12/2014 Tues Just Grace ‘60
9 8/13/2014 Weaa  Correction & Discipline :60
10 8/14/2014 Thu  Running Scared 60
" 8/15/2014 Fei Lone Rangers :60
12 8/18/2014 Msn  Two Targets 160
13 8/19/2014 Tue.  Beauty and Health Above All 160
14 8/20/2014 Wea  Every Child Needs To Know That They Have Our Attention 160
15 8/21/2014 Trhu  Falling Forward :60
16 8/22/2014 Fei Total Overhaul :60
17 8/25/2014 Mon  Keys to the Kingdom 160
18 8/26/2014 Tue  Grace Can :60
19 8/27/2014 Wea A Child Gains Significant Purpose When They Are Gracefully Admonished 160
20 8/28/2014 Thu  Symbolism Over Substance :60

160

21 8/29/2014 Fr A Different Kind of Freedom

For radio clearance contact Bev Singleton at Media Solutions
Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: bsingle419@aol.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM

PO Box 14382 Scottsdale, AZ 85267
Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
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Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel

September 2014 CD Tracksheet

Track Date Day Title Time
1 9/1/2014 Mon French Braided Marriage :60
2 9/2/2014 Tues Parallel Universe :60
3 9/3/2014 Wed Wounded or Kissed? :60
4 9/4/2014 Thu  The Trinity of True Greatness :60
5 9/5/2014 Fri Parents Who Develop Their Child's God-Given Abilities :60
6 9/8/2014 Mon The Fallacy of Fame :60
7 9/9/2014 Tues Perching Hope :60
8 9/10/2014 Wed The Fourth Quality: A Servants Heart 160
9 9/11/2014 Thu  Wealth As Our Goal 60

10 9/12/2014 Fri A Menace That Must be Conquered 60
11 9/15/2014 Mon  Faith that Works :60
12 9/16/2014 Tue Scarcity Poison :60
13 9/17/12014 Wed Encouraging Your Children To Live A Life Of Adventure 160
14 9/18/2014 Thu  Practice Makes Perfect :60
15 9/19/2014 Fri Where Are You Aiming? 160
16 9/22/2014 Mon Fear vs. Faith :60
17 9/23/2014 Tue Choose Your Master 60
18 9/24/2014 Wed Teenagers Can Trash Their Rooms :60
19 9/25/2014 Thu  Parallel Universe 2 :60
20 9/26/2014 Fri Choose Your Mate 60
21 9/29/2014 Mon  Mother of All Swear Words 60
22 9/30/2014 Tue  The Poison of Power 160

For radio clearance contact Bev Singleton at Media Solutions
Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: bsingle419@aol.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382 Scottsdale, AZ 85267
Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net



